

Tender Tabulations 6775
Bituminous Pavement (Overlay)
PR 354
3.7km West of PTH 10 to PTH 10

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Meseyton Construction Ltd		Zenith Paving Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	lump-sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	194,000.00	194,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	lump-sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	74,000.00	74,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier (Modified)	m	200	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00	18.00	3,600.00	19.00	3,800.00	10.00	2,000.00
515	Preparation of Existing Surface	sta	36.5	1,500.00	54,750.00	1,500.00	54,750.00	1,285.00	46,902.50	1,300.00	47,450.00	1,501.50	54,804.75
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	m ³	1,000	20.00	20,000.00	15.00	15,000.00	15.00	15,000.00	10.50	10,500.00	11.00	11,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	m ²	1,600	5.00	8,000.00	5.00	8,000.00	2.00	3,200.00	2.25	3,600.00	2.63	4,208.00
270	Granular Fill	m ³	700	40.00	28,000.00	16.00	11,200.00	45.00	31,500.00	50.30	35,210.00	30.84	21,588.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified)	m ³	1,100	50.00	55,000.00	40.00	44,000.00	50.00	55,000.00	69.00	75,900.00	40.19	44,209.00
315	Binder Material (Modified)	m ³	110	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3.74	411.40
765	Supply & Apply Prime Coat	L	30,000	1.00	30,000.00	1.00	30,000.00	0.90	27,000.00	1.10	33,000.00	1.05	31,500.00
298	Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified)	t	5,700	100.00	570,000.00	110.00	627,000.00	80.00	456,000.00	115.00	655,500.00	121.97	695,229.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	560	7.00	3,920.00	6.00	3,360.00	4.00	2,240.00	4.95	2,772.00	10.00	5,600.00
904	Topsoil	m ³	1,000	40.00	40,000.00	24.00	24,000.00	28.50	28,500.00	47.50	47,500.00	78.75	78,750.00
522	Seeding	ha	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	530.00	1,060.00	415.00	830.00	472.50	945.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable	m ²	600	5.00	3,000.00	6.00	3,600.00	3.25	1,950.00	3.40	2,040.00	3.41	2,046.00
838	Dust Control	h	20	100.00	2,000.00	125.00	2,500.00	130.00	2,600.00	110.00	2,200.00	105.00	2,100.00
				973,670.00		884,410.00		724,552.50		1,188,302.00		1,014,391.15	